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2019 Canada Cup 1
Cadet Team Women's Epee

28 September 2019 - 12:30

Last Updated:    9/29/2019 - 4:58 PMReturn to Schedule

Round #1 - DE Final Results

SeedName Rank Members Club(s)RegionCountryStatus
1 Team AIM 13  FABBRO Izabela; MILLETTE Marie Frederique; POIRIER Ariane      CAN 

2
Golden
Gate

15.66667 
DHILLON Ria; GERARDIN Marie; ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn;
STRATTON Alexia 

    CAN 

3 TFC 16.66667 MEI Felicity; WANG Anne; XU Grace (XinYi); YANG Miranda(YINUO)      CAN 
4 Team A 31  FILONOVA Alisa; JOYAL Anne-Sophie; LEVORSON-WONG Lesley      CAN 
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Semi-Finals Finals  
     
(1) Team AIM

CAN 

  (1) Team AIM
CAN 

(4) Team A
CAN 

45 - 23
[Match Details] 

    (1) Team AIM
CAN 

(3) TFC
CAN 

  45 - 38
[Match Details] 

  (2) TFC
CAN   

(2) Golden Gate
CAN 

45 - 39
[Match Details]   

   

Fence-off for Third  
   
(4) Team A

CAN 

  (3) Golden Gate
CAN 

(3) Golden Gate
CAN 

45 - 22
[Match Details] 

   

Semi-Finals, bout #1 of 2
# Team A HS Score Score HS Team AIM #
6 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 3 3 5 5 FABBRO Izabela 3
5 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 5 8 10 5 POIRIER Ariane 1
4 FILONOVA Alisa 2 10 15 5 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 2
6 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 0 10 20 5 POIRIER Ariane 1
4 FILONOVA Alisa 1 11 25 5 FABBRO Izabela 3
5 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 4 15 30 5 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 2
4 FILONOVA Alisa 5 20 35 5 POIRIER Ariane 1
6 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 2 22 40 5 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 2
5 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 1 23 45 5 FABBRO Izabela 3
      D23 V45      

Ref:  MIKLOS Alexandru  ON / CAN

Semi-Finals, bout #2 of 2
# Golden Gate HS Score Score HS TFC #
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 5 5 2 2 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 6
1 STRATTON Alexia 5 10 7 5 XU Grace (XinYi) 5
2 GERARDIN Marie 3 13 14 7 WANG Anne 4
1 STRATTON Alexia 3 16 20 6 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 6
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 4 20 25 5 WANG Anne 4
2 GERARDIN Marie 4 24 30 5 XU Grace (XinYi) 5
R DHILLON Ria 2 26 35 5 WANG Anne 4
2 GERARDIN Marie 5 31 40 5 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 6
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 8 39 45 5 XU Grace (XinYi) 5
      D39 V45      

Ref:  TAM PATRICK  DYN / BC / CAN

Finals, bout #1 of 1
# TFC HS Score Score HS Team AIM #
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3 XU Grace (XinYi) 3 3 2 2 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 6
1 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 2 5 9 7 FABBRO Izabela 5
2 WANG Anne 3 8 13 4 POIRIER Ariane 4
1 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 3 11 14 1 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 6
3 XU Grace (XinYi) 2 13 14 0 POIRIER Ariane 4
2 WANG Anne 7 20 22 8 FABBRO Izabela 5
1 YANG Miranda(YINUO) 2 22 24 2 POIRIER Ariane 4
2 WANG Anne 1 23 28 4 MILLETTE Marie Frederique 6
3 XU Grace (XinYi) 15 38 45 17 FABBRO Izabela 5
      D38 V45      

Ref:  TAM PATRICK  DYN / BC / CAN

Fence-off for Third, bout #1 of 1
# Golden Gate HS Score Score HS Team A #
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 5 5 2 2 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 6
1 DHILLON Ria 5 10 6 4 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 5
2 GERARDIN Marie 5 15 7 1 FILONOVA Alisa 4
1 DHILLON Ria 5 20 14 7 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 6
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 5 25 14 0 FILONOVA Alisa 4
2 GERARDIN Marie 5 30 14 0 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 5
R STRATTON Alexia 5 35 20 6 FILONOVA Alisa 4
2 GERARDIN Marie 4 39 21 1 JOYAL Anne-Sophie 6
3 ROTHMAN-HALL Bronwyn 6 45 22 1 LEVORSON-WONG Lesley 5
      V45 D22      

Ref:  MIKLOS Alexandru  ON / CAN
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Event finished at 14:55
Place Name Club(s) Region Country Members
1 Team AIM     CAN  Fabbro, Millette, Poirier 
2 TFC     CAN  Mei, Wang, Xu, Yang 
3 Golden Gate     CAN  Dhillon, Gerardin, Rothman-Hall, Stratton 
4 Team A     CAN  Filonova, Joyal, Levorson-Wong 
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